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CANMORE NORDIC CENTRE - RUNDLEVIEW ROOM

With our experience of hosting over 700 weddings, please see below your perfect
wedding timeline for your special day

CEREMONY - OPTION 1

12:30 PM GUESTS ARRIVE AT CEREMONY SITE
01:00 PM CEREMONY BEGINS

01:30 PM FAMILY PHOTOS

02:00 PM GUESTS DEPART CEREMONY SITE

RECEPTION AT RUNDLEVIEW ROOM

05:00 PM RECEPTION DOORS OPEN/COCKTAIL HOUR
05:45 PM WEDDING PARTY ARRIVE

06:00 PM GRAND ENTRANCE

06:30 PM DINNER SERVICE BEGINS

07:30 PM 15 MIN BREAK BEFORE SPEECHES
07:45 PM SPEECHES

08:30 PM 15 MIN BREAK BEFORE FIRST DANCES
08:45 PM FIRST DANCES

09:00 PM PARTY BEGINS

10:30 PM LATE NIGHT SNACK

12:30 AM LAST CALL

01:00 AM ALL GUESTS DEPART
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CANMORE NORDIC CENTRE - RUNDLEVIEW ROOM

03.00 PM
03.30 PM

04.00 PM

04.30 PM

04.45 PM
05:00 PM

05:45 PM

06:00 PM

06:30 PM
07:30 PM
07:45 PM
08:30 PM
08:45 PM
09:00 PM
10:30 PM

12:30 AM

01:00 AM

With our experience of hosting over 700 weddings, please see below your perfect

wedding timeline for your special day

CEREMONY - OPTION 2

GUESTS ARRIVE AT CEREMONY SITE
CEREMONY BEGINS
FAMILY PHOTOS

GUESTS DEPART CEREMONY SITE

RECEPTION AT RUNDLEVIEW ROOM
RECEPTION DOORS OPEN WITH WELCOME DRINK

COCKTAIL HOUR

WEDDING PARTY ARRIVE
GRAND ENTRANCE

DINNER SERVICE BEGINS
15 MIN BREAK BEFORE SPEECHES

SPEECHES
15 MIN BREAK BEFORE FIRST DANCES
FIRST DANCES

PARTY BEGINS
LATE NIGHT SNACK

LAST CALL

ALL GUESTS DEPART

PLEASE NOTE FOR OPTION 2: IF YOU REQUIRE THE INDOOR BACK UP FOR YOUR
CEREMONY, THE ROOM WILL BE SET AS PER YOUR RECEPTION



