Wedding Pay limeline

CANMORE NORDIČ CENTRE'- RUNDLEVIEW ROOM

With our experience of hosting over 700 weddings, please see below your perfect wedding timeline for your special day

CEREMONY - OPTION 1

12:30 PM	GUESTS	ARRIVE AT	CEREMONY SITE
----------	--------	-----------	---------------

01:00 PM CEREMONY BEGINS

O1:30 PM FAMILY PHOTOS

02:00 PM GUESTS DEPART CEREMONY SITE

RECEPTION AT RUNDLEVIEW ROOM

05:00 PM	RECEPTION DOORS OPEN/COCKTAIL HOUR
----------	------------------------------------

05:45 PM WEDDING PARTY ARRIVE

06:00 PM GRAND ENTRANCE

06:30 PM DINNER SERVICE BEGINS

07:30 PM | 15 MIN BREAK BEFORE SPEECHES

07:45 PM SPEECHES

08:30 PM | 15 MIN BREAK BEFORE FIRST DANCES

08:45 PM FIRST DANCES

09:00 PM PARTY BEGINS

10:30 PM LATE NIGHT SNACK

12:30 AM LAST CALL

01:00 AM ALL GUESTS DEPART



CANMORE NORDIC CENTRE - RUNDLEVIEW ROO

With our experience of hosting over 700 weddings, please see below your perfect wedding timeline for your special day

CEREMONY - OPTION 2

03.00 PM	GUESTS ARRIVE AT CEREMONY SITE
03.30 PM	CEREMONY BEGINS
04.00 PM	FAMILY PHOTOS
04.30 PM	GUESTS DEPART CEREMONY SITE
04.45 PM	RECEPTION AT RUNDLEVIEW ROOM RECEPTION DOORS OPEN WITH WELCOME DRINK
05:00 PM	COCKTAIL HOUR
05:45 PM	WEDDING PARTY ARRIVE
06:00 PM	GRAND ENTRANCE
06:30 PM	DINNER SERVICE BEGINS
07:30 PM	15 MIN BREAK BEFORE SPEECHES
07:45 PM	SPEECHES
08:30 PM	15 MIN BREAK BEFORE FIRST DANCES
08:45 PM	FIRST DANCES
09:00 PM	PARTY BEGINS
10:30 PM	LATE NIGHT SNACK
12:30 AM	LAST CALL

ALL GUESTS DEPART

01:00 AM